
Reserve your ad space now:
Contact Anthony McDemas

Anthony@PockeMate.com
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Now Taking 
Advertising Reservations

Advertise your products & services on:

• 5,000 folded street maps distributed by the 
Atwater Chamber and its members

• Maps to be given to residents, visitors & businesses 
at a variety of locations throughout Atwater & Merced County

• Member preferred placement pricing 
 - first come / first served

Atwater Chamber Member Prices:  
Single Ads $250 • Double Ads $450 
Panel Ads $750 • Back Cover $1,500

  
Non-Member Prices:  

Single Ads $300 • Double Ads $600 
Panel Ads $900 • Back Cover $2000

  

The Atwater Chamber of Commerce
is proud to present the 

2016 Street Map
& Community Guide of the

City of  Atwater
Winton,  McSwa in  & Merced County

DETAIL STREET MAPS OF ATWATER, WINTON & MCSWAIN

MERCED COUNTY MAP

Map includes:
• City of Atwater
• Winton & McSwain
• Merced County
• Surrounding Communities
• School locations

• Area visitor guide
• Points of interest
• Parks & recreation
• Community info
• Event calendar

Act Now & Get

A Prime 
Position

M A P SM A P S



Reserve your ad space now:
Contact Anthony McDemas at 800.527.4424
Anthony@PocketMate.com

The Atwater Chamber of Commerce
is proud to present the 

2016 Street Map
& Community Guide of the

City of  Atwater
Winton,  McSwa in  & Merced County

M A R K E T I N GM A R K E T I N G

Advertising Reservation Form

To make a reservation for ad space, please view both sides of the map and select 
the Ad Space Number(s) for your preferred side of the map and ad location.

Indicate your ad space number(s) in order of your preference:  

1st choice 2nd choice 3rd choice

$250

Advertising Options & Prices
Display Advertising  

space reservations honored on a first come - first served basis

Spaces 1 - 56
$4502 adjoining spaces

$750Panel ads (four only)

$300Spaces 1 - 56
$5502 adjoining spaces

$6003 adjoining spaces $7503 adjoining spaces
$900Panel ads (four only)

$1,500Back cover (one only) $2,000Back cover (one only)

Member preferred pricing Non-member standard pricing

Call us directly to process your credit card payment or
Make checks payable to: 
 PocketMate Marketing, LLC
 365 E. Ave. de los Arboles, Suite B
 Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 

Business name:
Business address:
Business web site:
Person responsible for ad:
Contact phone number:
Contact e-mail:
Best time to contact you:
Comments

Payment Information Credit Card Payments

I authorize the reservation of the noted ad space.  Signed______________________________Title____________________________Date__________

Please charge my (circle one):    MC    Visa  AMEX       Discover

Name on Card:______________________________________________

Card Number:______________________________________________

Card exp date:_________Billing zip code:__________CVV:_________

Authorized Signature________________________________________

Not a Member?
Join Today & Start Enjoyingthe Benefits of Investing in

the Atwater Chamber 
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